
Highlight By Team or Coach.  Do not leave blank xx

A01 Bond C01 Tropea D01 Tropea

A02 Stuckwish C02 Bombino D02 Musgrave

C03 Leder D03 Leder

B01 Hahn C04 Higgins D04 Lozott

B02 Faroy C05 Hazera

C06 Claude

Field1 Field2 Field3 Field1 Field2 Field3 Field1 Field2 Field3

6 6 9:00 A01_v_A02 C02_v_C05

7 7 10:15 B01_v_B02 C03_v_C06

8 8 11:30

6 6 9 D04_v_D01 A02_v_A01

7 7 10 B02_v_B01 C03_v_C05

8 8 11 C01_v_C04 D03_v_D02

6 C05_v_C01 C03_v_C02 6

7 B01_v_B02 D02_v_D04 7 D03_v_D04 C01_v_C06

8 D01_v_D03 C06_v_C04 8 D01_v_D02 C02_v_C04

6 6 9 C03_v_C01 A02_v_A01

7 7 10 D04_v_D02 B02_v_B01

8 8 11 D03_v_D01 C05_v_C04

12 TACKLE

6 6 9 C04_v_C03 B02_v_B01

7 7 D01_v_D04 C05_v_C06 10 D04_v_D03 A01_v_A02

8 8 D02_v_D03 C01_v_C02 11 C06_v_C02

6 C04_v_C01 6 9 C01_v_C05 A01_v_A02

7 C06_v_C03 B01_v_B02 7 10 D01_v_D03 B02_v_B01

8 C05_v_C02 D02_v_D01 8 11 D02_v_D04 C02_v_C03

R9 10/13

Saturday, September 16, 2023

Monday, August 28, 2023 Wednesday, August 30, 2023

Monday, September 18, 2023 Wednesday, September 20, 2023 Saturday, September 23, 2023

Monday, September 11, 2023 Wednesday, September 13, 2023

Saturday, September 2, 2023

Monday, September 4, 2023 Wednesday, September 6, 2023 Saturday, September 9, 2023

TACKLE

Saturday, August 26, 2023

Monday, August 14, 2023 Wednesday, August 16, 2023

Monday, August 21, 2023 Wednesday, August 23, 2023

HS

PeeWee

JV

VARSITY

Saturday, August 19, 2023



A01 Bond C01 Tropea D01 Tropea

A02 Stuckwish C02 Bombino D02 Musgrave

C03 Leder D03 Leder

B01 Hahn C04 Higgins D04 Lozott

B02 Faroy C05 Hazera

C06 Claude

Field1 Field2 Field3 Field1 Field2 Field3 Field1 Field2 Field3

HS

PeeWee

JV

VARSITY

6 6 D04_v_D01 A02_v_A01 9 B01_v_B02 A01_v_A02

7 7 D03_v_D02 B02_v_B01 10 C04_v_C05 C02_v_C06

8 8 C04_v_C06 C01_v_C03 11

12 TACKLE

6 C06_v_C01 A02_v_A01 6 C05_v_C02 9 A01_v_A02 C02_v_C01

7 C04_v_C02 C05_v_C03 7 D02_v_D01 10 D03_v_D04 C06_v_C05

8 D03_v_D01 D04_v_D02 8 C06_v_C03 11 B01_v_B02 C04_v_C03

6 6 rain rain 9 C03_v_C02 A01_v_A02

7 7 C03_v_C06 B02_v_B01 10 D01_v_D04 C06_v_C04

8 8 D01_v_D02 C02_v_C05 11 D02_v_D03 C05_v_C01

6 C01_v_C04 A02_v_A01 6 A02_v_A01 B02_v_B01 9 V#1 v V#4/5

7 D04_v_D03 7 V#3 v V#6 V#4 v V#5 10 V#2 v V#3/6

8 D02_v_D01 8 H#1 v H#4 H#2 v H#3

9:00

10:30

12:00
1:30

Super Bowl Saturday, Field 2

Saturday, September 30, 2023

Monday, October 2, 2023 Wednesday, October 4, 2023 Saturday, October 7, 2023

Wednesday, September 27, 2023Monday, September 25, 2023

Playoff games ("boxed" games for Varsity and High School) begin Wednesday 10/18 
based on final seeding upon completion of V/HS regular season games on 10/16.

Saturday, October 14, 2023

Monday, October 16, 2023 Wednesday, October 18, 2023 Saturday, October 21, 2023

Wednesday, October 11, 2023Monday, October 9, 2023

Bond v Stuckwish

Hahn v Faroy

V

HS

Saturday, October 28, 2023

TACKLE

Last quarter of 9/18 game

V #4

HS #1

V #5

Bond Hahn

V #1 HS #4

V #2 HS #2

Stuckwish Faroy

V #3

HS #3

V #6

Super 

Bowl

Super 

Bowl
Super Bowl

Super 

Bowl


